Corporate
About TMC
Milestones
TMC Press
The Kontron Group
Products
Full-Size SBC
Half-Size SBC

Operating Temperature: 0oC ~ 60oC
Humidity: 5% to 95%
 Ordering Guide
    PCG-230/E5 PCG-230/E7 PCG-230/C1G PCG-230VE/E7
   CPU VIA Eden 533MHz VIA Eden 733MHz VIA C3 1.0GHz VIA Eden 733MHz
  Chipset VT8606+
VIA 82C686B
VT8606+
VIA 82C686B
VT8606+
VIA 82C686B
VT8606+
VIA 82C686B
  LAN 3 x RTL 8100BL 3 x RTL 8100BL 3 x RTL 8100BL 1 x RTL 8100BL
  Com port 2 x RS232 +
2 x RS232/422/485
2 x RS232 +
2 x RS232/422/485
2 x RS232 +
2 x RS232/422/485
1 x RS232 +
1 x RS232/422/485
  IDE RAID 4 x IDE RAID
device(0, 1, 0+1)
4 x IDE RAID
device(0, 1, 0+1)
4 x IDE RAID
device(0, 1, 0+1)
---